
S.NO. Moderator Designation Date Day Timing Seminar Topic / Practical 

1 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2.1.24 Tuesday 10-11 AM Practical presentation - Blood Group 

2 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 3.1.24 Wednesday 10-11 AM Seminar - Salivary sceretion 

3 Dr. Sharvi 
Assistant 

Professor 
9.1.24 Tuesday 10-11 AM Practical  - BT&CT

4 Dr. Sharvi 
Assistant 

Professor 
10.1.24 Wednesday 11-12 PM Seminar - Physiology of Deglutition 

5 Dr. Archana Professor 16.1.24 Tuesday 10-11 AM Practical  - Hemocytometer 

6 Dr. Archana Professor 17.1.24 Wednesday 10-11 AM Seminar - Physiology of gastric secretion

7 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 23.1.24 Tuesday 10-11 AM Practical  - TLC

8 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 24.1.24 Wednesday 11-12 PM Discussion of thesis topic 

9 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 30.1.24 Tuesday 10-11 AM Discussion of thesis topic 

10 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 31.1.24 Wednesday 11-12 PM Discussion of thesis topic 
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